Groton Area Middle/High School Bell Schedules

One Hour Late Start Schedule

Warning Bell

First Period

Second Period

Third Period

1st Fourth Period

1st Lunch

2nd Fourth Period

2nd Lunch
Fifth Period
Sixth Period

Seventh Period

9:25
9:30-10:15
10:19-11:03
11:07-11:52
11:56-12:40
11:52-12:17
12:21-1:06
12:40-1:06
1:10-1:54
1:58-2:43
2:47-3:30

Parent-Teacher Conferences Schedule

Regular Schedule

Warning Bell 8:25
First Period 8:30-9:23
Second Period 9:27-10:20
Third Period 10:24-11:17
1st Fourth Period 11:21-12:14
1st Lunch 11:17-11:42
2nd Fourth Period 11:46-12:39
2nd Lunch 12:14-12:39
Fifth Period 12:43-1:36
Sixth Period 1:40-2:33
Seventh Period 2:37-3:30
Two Hour Late Start Schedule

Warning Bell 10:25
First Period 10:30-11:06
Second Period 11:10-11:46
Third Period 11:50-12:26
1st Fourth Period 12:30-1:06
1st Lunch 12:26-12:51
2nd Fourth Period 12:55-1:31
2nd Lunch 1:06-1:31
Fifth Period 1:35-2:11
Sixth Period 2:15-2:51
Seventh Period 2:55-3:30
10:00 AM Start Schedule

Warning Bell 9:55
First Period 10:00-10:40
Second Period 10:44-11:24
Third Period 11:28-12:08
1st Fourth Period 12:12-12:52
1st Lunch 12:08-12:33
2nd Fourth Period 12:37-1:17
2nd Lunch 12:52-1:17
Fifth Period 1:21-2:01
Sixth Period 2:05-2:45
Seventh Period 2:49-3:30

Warning Bell

First Period

Second Period

Third Period

Fourth Period
1st Fifth Period

1st Lunch

2nd Fifth Period

2nd Lunch
Sixth Period

Seventh Period

8:25
8:30-9:04
9:08-9:42

9:46-10:20
10:24-10:58
11:02-11:36
10:58-11:23
11:27-12:01
11:36-12:01
12:05-12:38

12:42-1:15




