## Groton Area Middle/High School Bell Schedules

Regular Schedule		<b>One Hour Late Sta</b>	rt Schedule
Warning Bell	8:25	Warning Bell	9:25
First Period	8:30-9:23	First Period	9:30-10:15
Second Period	9:27-10:20	Second Period	10:19-11:03
Third Period	10:24-11:17	Third Period	11:07-11:52
1st Fourth Period	11:21-12:14	1st Fourth Period	11:56-12:40
1st Lunch	11:17-11:42	1st Lunch	11:52-12:17
2nd Fourth Period	11:46-12:39	2nd Fourth Period	12:21-1:06
2nd Lunch	12:14-12:39	2nd Lunch	12:40-1:06
Fifth Period	12:43-1:36	Fifth Period	1:10-1:54
Sixth Period	1:40-2:33	Sixth Period	1:58-2:43
Seventh Period	2:37-3:30	Seventh Period	2:47-3:30

Two Hour Late Start Schedu	ıle
Warning Bell	10:25
First Period	10:30-11:06
Second Period	11:10-11:46
Third Period	11:50-12:26
1st Fourth Period	12:30-1:06
1st Lunch	12:26-12:51
2nd Fourth Period	12:55-1:31
2nd Lunch	1:06-1:31
Fifth Period	1:35-2:11
Sixth Period	2:15-2:51
Seventh Period	2:55-3:30

10:00 AM Start Schedule	
Warning Bell	9:55
First Period	10:00-10:40
Second Period	10:44-11:24
Third Period	11:28-12:08
1st Fourth Period	12:12-12:52
1st Lunch	12:08-12:33
2nd Fourth Period	12:37-1:17
2nd Lunch	12:52-1:17
Fifth Period	1:21-2:01
Sixth Period	2:05-2:45
Seventh Period	2:49-3:30

Parent-Teacher Conferences Schedule			
Warning Bell	8:25		
First Period	8:30-9:04		
Second Period	9:08-9:42		
Third Period	9:46-10:20		
Fourth Period	10:24-10:58		
1st Fifth Period	11:02-11:36		
1st Lunch	10:58-11:23		
2nd Fifth Period	11:27-12:01		
2nd Lunch	11:36-12:01		
Sixth Period	12:05-12:38		
Seventh Period	12:42-1:15		

